DATM80110



\/p PAEWOO
SADIIRTAYE | GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

\/p DPAEWOO

| GASOLINE TILLER [ MODEL DATM80110

PART NO.

O 00 9O U1 F WDN B

SN I 99 oo o0oo0o0o0oo0oo0o0o0o0o0o0o0 0o oo oog oo ooagoaoan ks B FEEEEFEFEFEWWWwWLwLwwwwwWNDNDNMNMOMMOMNMMNMMMNMMMNMNNSEREPERRPERPRPRPRPPRPRPRRER
O 0 90 o1 F W NMNPFPOOVUOWLUNODOGEFEFWNPEPOOVOLONODOOEWDMNMPREOOOUOUOLONNOO U FEFWMNMPEPOWOVOLONODOGFWNMPOOVUOLONODOEWMNDNMEREROOVOLONOOOEWNDNDREOO

PAGE

P R R R RPRRRRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRPRRPRRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRPRPRPRRRPRRRRPRRRPBRRRPRRRPBRRRRRPRRRRRRPERRRPBER

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-001
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-02-002
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-03-003
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-04-004
DAO4-TI2422-000013-05-005
DAO4-TI2422-000013-06-006
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-07-007
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-08-008
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-09-009
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-10-010
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-11-011
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-12-012
DAO4-TI2422-000013-13-013
DAO4-TI2422-000013-14-014
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-15-015
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-16-016
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-17-017
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-18-018
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-19-019
DAOLU-TI2U22-000013-20-020
DAOU-TI2422-000013-21-021
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-22-022
DAOL4-TI24U422-000013-23-023
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-24-024
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-25-025
DAOL4-TI2U22-000013-26-026
DAO4-TI2422-000013-27-027
DAO4-TI2422-000013-28-028
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-29-029
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-30-030
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-31-031
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-32-032
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-33-033
DAOU4-TI2422-000013-34-034
DAOU-TI2422-000013-35-035
DAO4U-TI2422-000013-36-036
DAOL4-TI2U22-000013-37-037
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-38-038
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-39-039
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-40-040
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-41-041
DAOLU-TI2422-000013-42-042
DAO4-TI2422-000013-43-043
DAO4-TI2422-000013-44-044
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-45-045
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-U46-0U6
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-47-047
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-48-048
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-49-049
DAOLU-TI2422-000013-01-050
DAOU-TI2422-000013-01-051
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-052
DAOL4-TI24U22-000013-01-053
DAOL4-TI24U22-000013-01-054
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-055
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-056
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-057
DAOLU-TI2U22-000013-01-058
DAO4U-TI2U422-000013-01-059
DAOL-TI2422-000013-01-060
DAOL4-TI24U22-000013-01-061
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-062
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-063
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-064
DAO4-TI2422-000013-01-065
DAO4-TI2422-000013-01-066
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-067
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-068
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-069
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-070
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-071
DAOU4-TI2422-000013-01-072
DAO4-TI2422-000013-01-073
DAO4-TI2422-000013-01-074
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-075
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-076
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-077
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-078
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-01-079

handle

Throttle shift assy
handle grips

power switch

clutch grip

hexagon headed bolt M16*150
"T" shape handle lock
washer 20

spring wahser 20

plate

washer 16

standard spring washer 16

high&low position handle lock

rubber handle
clutch cable
pin

washer

standard spring washer 10
bolt M10x95

bolt M10x95

connection part assy

pin 03.0

pin B8*50

Connection frame assy
speed control bar
pin®2.0

bolt M12%60

nut M12

nut M10

handle seat

bolt M8*20

gasket

pin B5%*28

pin 1.6%*20

gear shift indicator
bolt M6*12

shift lever

pulley bottom plate

bolt M8*40

belt cover support bracket
driven pulley

pulley cover

bolt M6X16

bolt M8XuU06

belt 17%963

belt cover

pin B6*35

bolt M8*16

right fender

blade assy

gear box assy

rear support frame Fender
nut M8

washer 8

tension pulley support shaft
washer 6

tension pulley spring
tension pulley assy

belt cover subframe

bolt M6*16

nut M8

spring wahser 8

washer 8

left fender

bolt M10X70

engine support bracket
bumper

stand rod junction plate
bolt M10X80

spring

stand rod

front support frame Fender
bolt M8*60

engine

belt cover support bracket
belt cover subframe
drive pulley

bolt M8X35

throttle cable

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

P ERPRRPRRPRRPRRPRERNMNMNRPRPRRPNONRBOWOOORRERPRRRPRRPRRERRRPRPRPRPRPRRRPRPRNONRPWOUNMRPRRPREPRPRPRNREPNMNNNRPERPRRPNNRRPRRPREPRPRNRPNNMNRPEPNNRRPRREPRRPRPRERRBRRIERERNDO

-
<



\/p PAEWOO
SAADIIRAYS | GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



\/p DAEWOO

SRRV | GASOLINE TILLER [ MODEL DATM80110

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-080 0il plugd28+%6 3
2 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-081 bearing6002 2
3 2 DAO4-TI2422-000013-02-082 change gear 1
It 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-083 mainshaft 1
5 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-084 bearing6202 3
6 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-085 elastic circlip for hole D=¢35 1
7 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-086 0il sealpl5*$p35*7 1
8 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-087 hexagon socket cahead screws M6x12 1
o] 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-088 hexagon socket cahead screws M6x12 2
10 2 DAOGU-TI2U22-000013-02-089 hexangular boltM6x16 1
11 2 DAOU4-TI2U22-000013-02-090 gear shifting fork shaft 1
12 2 DAOU4-TI2U422-000013-02-091 gear shifting fork shaft 1
13 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-092 o0il sealdpl2*¢$p22*6 1
14 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-093 Bush $20.5%¢$25.5*11 1
15 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-094 reverse gear 1
16 2 DAOU4-TI2U22-000013-02-095 transition spur gear 1
17 2 DAO4-TI2422-000013-02-096 countershaft 1
18 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-097 o0il plug $16%*5 1
19 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-098 iron shot S¢6.35 1
20 2 DAOU4-TI2U22-000013-02-099 positioning spring 1
21 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-100 Bush$30*¢p34.8*7 1
22 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-101 sealing O-ringdu0*¢2.5 1
23 2 DAO4-TI2422-000013-02-102 duplex spur gear 1
24 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-103 driving chain wheel shaft 1
25 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-104 driving chain wheel 1
26 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-105 Bush$l8.3*¢$p23%23 1
27 2 DAO4-TI2U422-000013-02-106 transition spur gear 1
28 2 DAOGU-TI24U22-000013-02-107 nhonstandard washer®l7x(26x2 1
29 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-108 bearing6203 1
30 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-109 o0il scale 1
31 2 DAO4-TI2422-000013-02-110 transmission case body 1
32 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-111 bush ¢$35*x¢$39.8*7 1
33 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-112 sealing O-ringduUOx¢p2.5 1
34 2 DAO4-TI2U422-000013-02-113 oil sealing plate 1
35 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-114 hexangular boltM6x12 3
36 2 DAOU4-TI2U22-000013-02-115 gearbox cover 1
37 2 DAO4-TI2U22-000013-02-116 o0il sealp25x¢puU1x13.5 1
38 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-117 bearing 6005 1
39 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-118 chan 56knots 1
4o 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-119 driven sprocket 1
41 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-120 output shaft 1
Ty 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-121 bearing 6205 1
43 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-122 elastic circlip for hole D=52 1
uy 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-123 o0il seal$p25x$p52x13.5 1
45 2 DAO4-TI2422-000013-02-124 gearbox cover 1
46 2 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-02-125 o0il drain bolt M12x1.5x16 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



\/p PAEWOO
SAADIIRAYE | GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 3 DAO4-TI2UH22-000013-03-126 hexagon nut M10 16
2 3 DAO4-TI2H22-000013-03-127 standard spring washer 16
3 3 DAOL-TI2U22-000013-03-128 washer 16
4 3 DAOU4-TI2U22-000013-03-129 vehicle wheel axis assy bielding 2
5 3 DAOL-TI2U22-000013-03-130 arm of wheel inside 2
6 3 DAOL-TI2UH22-000013-03-131 inner tube 2
7 3 DAOLU-TI2U422-000013-03-132 oudside tube 2
8 3 DAOL-TI2U22-000013-03-133 arm of wheel outside 2
9 3 DAOL4-TI24U422-000013-03-134 hexagon bolt M10*30 16

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

O 00 9O U1 F W INBP

=
N

PAGE

1
1
1
1]
1
1
1
1
1
1

\/p DPAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-04-135
DAOU4-TI2U22-000013-04-136
DAOU-TI2422-000013-04-137
DAOU-TI2422-000013-04-138
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-04-139
DAOU-TI2422-000013-04-140
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-04-141
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-04-142
DAOU-TI2422-000013-04-143
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-04-144

| GASOLINE TILLER [ MODEL DATM80110 (CRANKCASE ASSY)

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
WASHER DRAIN PLUG

BOLT DRAIN PLUG
crankshaft seal

bearing

BOLT FLANGE

cable clamp

shim, SHAFT GOVERNOR ARM
SHAFT GOVERNOR ARM
Clip, SHAFT GOVERNOR ARM
crank—-case

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

P P PR RNRRRBR

PAGE 4



s DAEWOO
AHAFIR'TIA S | GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM8O110 ( CYL. HEAD&CYL. HEAD COVER ASSY) PAGE 5

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
13 5 DAO4-TI2422-000013-05-145 cylinder head cover 1
14 5 DAO4-TI2422-000013-05-146 gasket,cylinder head cover 1
15 5 DAOL4-TI2422-000013-05-147 BOLT FLANGE 4
16 5 DAO4-TI2422-000013-05-148 Exhaust pipe Paper pad 1
17 5 DAOL4-TI2U22-000013-05-149 BOLT FLANGE 4
18 5 DAO4-TI2422-000013-05-150 spark plug 1
19 5 DAO4-TI2U422-000013-05-151 D10 dowel 2
20 5 DAO4-TI2422-000013-05-152 spark plug 1
21 5 DAOL-TI24H22-000013-05-153 cylinder head 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

PAGE
6

G OO O O O O O O O O O

\/p DPAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAOU4-TI2422-000013-06-154
DAO4-TI2422-000013-06-155
DAO4-TI2422-000013-06-156
DAOU4-TI2422-000013-06-157
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-06-158
DAOGU-TI2422-000013-06-159
DAO4-TI2422-000013-06-160
DAOU-TI2422-000013-06-161
DAOU4-TI2422-000013-06-162
DAO4-TI2422-000013-06-163
DAOU-TI2422-000013-06—-164
DAOU4-TI2422-000013-06-165
DAOU-TI2422-000013-06-166

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

Speed regulating gear
crankshaft seal
Crankcase gasket

Oil plug assembly

D8 dowel

Hexagonal flange bolt
crank-case cover

Oil RUler Assembly
bearing

Speed adjusting cap
Speed regulating gear
Speed regulating gear
GEAR GOVERNOR

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

| GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110 ( GRANKCASE COVER ASSY )

gasket

gasket
shaft

QTY

P P P RPRRPRERRLRONRRPRLR

PAGE 6



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

35
36
37
38
39
4o
41
42
43
gy
45
I
il

PAGE

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

\/p DPAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAOU-TI2U22-000013-07-168
DAOU4-TI2U22-000013-07-169
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-07-170
DAO4-TI2422-000013-07-171
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-07-172
DAO4-TI2422-000013-07-173
DAO4-TI2422-000013-07-174
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-07-175
DAO4-TI2U422-000013-07-176
DAOU4-TI2U22-000013-07-177
DAO4-TI2U422-000013-07-178
DAOL4-TI2422-000013-07-179
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-07-180

| GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110 ( CRANKSHAFT, PISTON,... SHAFT)

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

crankshaft

connecting rod bolt
connecting rod cover
connecting rod

piston pin

Piston pin Retaining ring
piston

piston ring A

piston ring B

Oil ring scraper ring
Oil ring lining ring
connecting rod Assy.
Rocker arm Assy

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

P PP NRRPRRNMNRRRRBR

PAGE 7




EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

U6
47
438
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
I\Y

PAGE

00 00O 00O 00 OO OO OO OO OO 0O 0O 0O OO 0O 0O 0O 00 0o

\/p DPAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAOU-TI2U22-000013-08-181
DAO4-TI2U22-000013-08-182
DAOU-TI24U22-000013-08-183
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-08-184
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-08-185
DAOUY-TI2U422-000013-08-186
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-08-187
DAOU-TI2U422-000013-08-188
DAO4-TI2U22-000013-08-189
DAOU-TI2U422-000013-08-190
DAOU-TI2422-000013-08-191
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-08-192
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-08-193
DAOL4-TI2U22-000013-08-194
DAOU-TI2U422-000013-08-195
DAOU-TI2U422-000013-08-196
DAOU-TI2U422-000013-68-197
DAOU-TI2U22-000013-08-198

® &

@

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

LEFTER VALVE

LEFTER VALVE

PLATE ASSY

Stud bolt,rocker arm

ARM VALVE ROCKER

Rocker arm adjusting nut
Rocker Hexagon Head Nut
Exhaust valve spring
Exhaust valve spring seat
Valve top cap

Inlet valve spring seat
Inlet valve spring seat
Oil shield

VALVE IN

VALVE EX

camshaft

Camshaft gasket

rocker arm Assy

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

| GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110 ( COMB OF CAMSHAFT & VALVE ROCKER )

QTY

R PR RPRRPRRPRRRRRRLRNMNMNMNODMNMRNDN

PAGE 8



\/p DPAEWOO

D4R IR AAS | GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110 { CARBURETOR ASSY )

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
63 9 DAOU4-TI2422-000013-09-199 PACKING CABURETOR 1
64 9 DAOL-TI2422-000013-09-200 CARBURETOR 1
65 9 DAOU-TI2422-000013-09-201 INSULATOR CARBURETOR 1
66 9 DAOU-TI2422-000013-09-202 SPACER COMP AIR CLEANER 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



s DAEWOO
LIRS | GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATMB8O110 [ FUEL TANK ASSY ) PAGE 10

[@

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
67 10 DAOU4-TI2U422-000013-10-203 NUT 1
68 10 DAOGU-TI2422-000013-10-204 TUBE FUEL 1
69 10 DAOL4-TI2422-000013-10-205 CLIP TUBE 2
70 10 DAOL-TI2U422-000013-10-206 FUEL tank 1
71 10 DAO4-TI2422-000013-10-207 FILTER FUEL 1
72 10 DAOU4-TI2U422-000013-10-208 BOLT FLANGE 1
73 10 DAOU4-TI2U22-000013-10-209 BOLT FLANGE 1
74 10 DAOU-TI2422-000013-16-210 fuel tank cap 1
\Y% 10 DAOL4-TI2422-000013-10-211 CAP COMP FUEL tank 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



s DAEWOO
ALIZIRYIA S [ GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110 ( AIR GLEANER ASSY ) PAGE 11

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
75 11 DAOL-TI2422-000013-11-212 COVER AIR CLEANER 1
76 11 DAOL-TI2U422-000013-11-213 NOSE SILENCER 1
77 11 DAOL-TI2U422-000013-11-214 NUT 2
78 11 DAOL-TI2U22-000013-11-215 ELBOW COMP AIR CLEANER 1
79 11 DAOU-TI2U422-000013-11-216 impeller 1
80 11 DAOL-TI2U422-000013-11-217 filter element 1
81 11 DAOL-TI2422-000013-11-218 filter element 1
82 11 DAOL4-TI2U22-000013-11-219 filter element 1
83 11 DAOL-TI2U22-000013-11-220 AIR CLEANER NUT 1
su 11 DAOL-TI2U422-000013-11-221 NUT 1
85 11 DAOL-TI2U422-000013-11-222 TUBE BREATHER 1
VI 11 DAOG4-TI2422-000013-11-223 Air cleaner assy 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



\/p DPAEWOO
SCADIIRT RS | GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110 [ MUFFLER) PAGE 12

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
86 12 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-12-224 MUFFLER ASSY 1
87 12 DAO4-TI2U22-000013-12-225 GASKET MUFFLER 1
88 12 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-12-226 shock pad 2
389 12 DAOU-TI2U422-000013-12-227 NUT 1
90 12 DAO4-TI2422-000013-12-228 BOLT 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



s DAEWOO
34 RI1ZIR{3S | GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110 ( RECOIL STARTER ) PAGE 13

' u‘..ﬂlli.' S A ALY i i -

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
91 13 DAOU-TI2U422-000013-13-229 COVER COMP FAN 1
92 13 DAOU-TI2422-000013-13-230 SWITCH ASSY ENGINE STOP(OIL ALERT) 1
93 13 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-13-231 BOLT 4
oy 13 DAO4-TI2U22-000013-13-232 BOLT 4
95 13 DAOU-TI2422-000013-13-233 RECOIL STARTER COMP 1
VI 13 DAOU-TI2U22-000013-13-234 RECOIL STARTER ASSY 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM



\/p DPAEWOO
SARHNZIRUTA S | GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110 (REGULATING CONTROL SYSTEM) PAGE 14

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
96 14 DAOL-TI2H22-000013-14-235 BOLT 2
97 14 DAOU-TI24U22-000013-14-236 CONTROL ASSY 1
98 14 DAOL4-TI24H22-000013-14-237 SPRING THROTTLE RETURN 1
99 14 DAOU4-TI2U422-000013-14-238 Fine spring 1
100 14 DAOU-TI2422-000013-14-239 ROD GOVERRNOR 1
101 14 DAOL-TI24H22-000013-14-240 BOLT 1
102 14 DAOL-TI2UH22-000013-14-241 NUT 1
103 14 DAOL-TI24H22-000013-14-242 ARM GOVERNOR 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

\/p DPAEWOO

| GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110 ( RECOIL STARTER )

DAO4-TI2422-000013-15-243 FLYWHEEL COMP
DAOL4-TI2U422-000013-15-244 FAN COOLING
DAOU4-TI2U422-000013-15-245 PULLEY STARTER
DAOU-TI2422-000013-15-246 NUT SPECIAL

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

QTY

R R R R

PAGE 19



s DAEWOO
SARUIZIRTIAY S | GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110 ( IGNITION COIL) PAGE 16

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
108 16 DAO4-TI2U22-000013-16-247 COIL ASSY IGNITION 1
109 16 DAOU-TI24U22-000013-16-248 BOLT FLANGE 2

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

110
111
112
113

| GASOLINE TILLER | MODEL DATM80110 ( SHROUD ASSEMBLY )

PAGE

17
17
17
17

\/p DPAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
DAOU-TI2422-000013-17-249 SHROUD
DAO4-TI2422-000013-17-250 SHROUD
DAOU-TI2422-000013-17-251 BOLT FLANGE
DAOU-TI2422-000013-17-252 BOLT FLANGE

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

RN R

PAGE 17




